BRK
PRODUCT FEATURES
LAMPING
Includes field replaceable 14.2 watt, 634 delivered lumen, 2700K, 3000K
or 3500K field replaceable LED module. Dimmable with most LED
compatible ELV or Triac dimmers. Choice of 18° or 40° field changeable
optics. Integrated lens holder accommodates up to two MR16 sized
lenses or louvers (sold separately). As a general rule when using the

To view all available finish options, please visit techlighting.com
BURK HEAD
ORDERING INFORMATION
700 SYSTEM CRI COLOR TEMP BEAM SPREAD LENGTH (A) FINISH LAMP
  FJ FREEJACK
MP MONOPOINT
MO MONORAIL
8 80 CRI
9 90 CRI
27 2700K
30 3000K
35 3500K
20 18°
35 40°
03 3"
06 6"
R AGED BRASS
Z ANTIQUE BRONZE
B BLACK
S SATIN NICKEL
W WHITE
LED
Compatible with following accessories.	140MR16DF DIFFUSOR LENS MR16/PAR16 ***
140MR16LL LINEAR SPREAD LENS MR16/PAR16 ***
140MR16SB SANDBLASTED LENS MR16
***
140MR16SF SOFT FOCUS LENS MR16/PAR16 ***
700A02-BK EGGCRATE MR16/PAR16 BLACK
From the brand formerly known as Tech Lighting•
High-tech display head that combines simplicity with practical
technology